FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2015-09-20
Sélectif Régional de slalom
20117351 - Qualification - Picquigny
Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Amaurie Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt 158.47+6 11h57:00+20 | 164.47 | 741.81 -
02020
2 2 Kelly Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 167.42+4 11h57:40+22 | 171.42 | 812.86 =
00000
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hector Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 111.36+2 11h49:40+21 | 113.36 | 384.89 -
47483647
2 2 | Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 119.25+2 11h44:20+21 | 121.25 - -
47483647
3 3 Eden Quevremont Red Star Club Champigny 130.47+6 11h45:40+21 | 136.47 | 654.88 -
47483647
4 4 Paul Cascarino Canoe Kayak Club France 138.25+2 11h50:20+20 | 140.25 - -
5 5 Lucien Louchez Canoe Kayak Montreuil 136.93+6 11h47:40+21 | 142.93 | 730.36 -
47483647
6 6 Damien Marcq Hermes Canoe Kayak 139.41+4 11h46:20+21 | 143.41 | 735.96 -
47483647
7 7 Kevin Tanay Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 140.17+8 11h43:40+21 | 148.17 | 791.57 -
47483647
8 8 Yvan Leblond C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 145.28+4 11h48:20+21 | 149.28 | 804.53 =
47483647
9 9 Maxime Savalle Club Nautique De Rivery 157.03+2 11h45:00+2 | 159.03 | 918.44 -
10 10 | lanis Fleury Red Star Club Champigny 152.4+108 | 11h49:00+21 | 260.4 | 2102.7 -
47483647 3
11 11 | Lolc Pottier C.k.c. Beaurainvillois - 11h43:00+ Des - -
12 11 Romuald Maillet Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis = 11h47:00+ Des = =
C2HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Thomas Martinet - Lucas Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 162.22+10 | 11h55:40+21 | 172.22 | 981.09 -
Walbreq 47483647



http://www.ffck.org

K1DM

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Amaurie Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt 133.54+4 11h53:40+21 | 137.54 | 553.63 -
47483647
2 2 Kelly Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 136.03+4 11h51:00+21 | 140.03 | 580.65 =
47483647
3 3 Mathilde Guillot-le Goff Canoe Kayak Club France 154.78+2 11h53:00+20 | 156.78 | 762.48 -
0000
4 4 Zoe Waeles Club Nautique De Rivery 199.43+6 11h55:00+21 | 205.43 - -
47483647
5 5 Cecile Grehan C.k. Plein Air De Chauny 198.57+56 | 11h54:20+21 | 254.57 - -
47483647
6 6 Axelle Nowak Club Nautique De Rivery 301.07+12 | 11h51:40+21 | 313.07 | 2459.1 -
47483647 2
7 7 Victorine Jobart Sports Nautiques Asfeld 234.17+164 | 11h52:20+21 | 398.17 - -
47483647
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Hector Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 112.4+4 12h11:40+21 | 116.4 | 488.4 -
47483647
2 2 Eden Quevremont Red Star Club Champigny 110.6+6 12h03:00+21 | 116.6 | 490.86 -
47483647
3 3 Yvan Leblond C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 117.41+2 12h08:20+21 | 119.41 | 525.33 -
47483647
4 4 Maxime Savalle Club Nautique De Rivery 120.38+0 12h01:40+0 | 120.38 | 537.22 -
5 5 Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 115.37+6 12h01:00+21 | 121.37 - -
47483647
6 6 Noe Perreau Torcy Canoe Kayak 118.47+4 12h05:00+21 | 122.47 - -
47483647
7 7 lanis Fleury Red Star Club Champigny 123.8+2 12h10:20+21 | 125.8 | 603.71 -
47483647
8 8 Simon Philibert Canoe Kayak Montreuil 121.01+8 12h04:20+21 | 129.01 | 643.09 -
47483647
9 9 Hugo Baillet Canoe Kayak Montreuil 126.5+4 11h59:40+21 | 130.5 - -
47483647
10 10 | Thomas Martinet Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 128.34+6 12h07:00+21 | 134.34 | 708.47 -
47483647
11 11 Paul Cascarino Canoe Kayak Club France 134.03+4 12h13:00+21 | 138.03 - -
47483647
12 12 | Joseph Bibal Canoe Kayak Club France 131.32+8 12h14:20+21 | 139.32 | 769.56 -
47483647
13 13 | Lucas Walbreq Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 128.13+14 | 12h16:20+21 | 142.13 | 804.03 -
47483647
14 14 | Thibaut Evrard C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 140.1+4 11h59:00+21 | 144.1 - -
47483647
15 15 | Nicolas Guettman C.k. Plein Air De Chauny 143.79+8 12h09:00+21 | 151.79 | 922.53 -

47483647
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Leonard Painteaux

Gabriel Saul

Romain Bezies

Tony Faria

Elouan Fouquier

Enzo Claeys

Leonard Soland

Lolc Pottier

Alberic Carpentier

Mathias Felix

Guillaume Munoz

Remmelt Beusquart

Romuald Maillet

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Club Therain

Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis

Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis

Red Star Club Champigny

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Club Sportif Beaumontais

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Canoe Kayak Armentieres

Canoe Kayak De Beauvaisis

141.8+10

147.65+8

122.42+52

167.2+12

127.8+56

151.04+56

133.51+108

137.19+114

137.91+118

248.12+10

158.04+152

249.18+212

12h05:40+21
47483647

12h02:20+21
47483647

12h15:00+21
47483647

11h58:20+21
47483647

12h09:40+21
47483647

12h12:20+21
47483647

12h00:20+21
47483647

12h03:40+21
47483647

12h13:40+21
47483647

12h11:00+21
47483647

12h06:20+21
47483647

12h15:40+21
47483647

12h07:40+

151.8

155.65

174.42

179.2

183.8

207.04

241.51

251.19

255.91

258.12

310.04

461.18

Des

922.65

1200.1

1258.7

2023.1




